'Hinman Masters 2013 : RR+Mini Results Matrix

Place

© 0 N O O hWDN =

-
(=)

NEW YORK YACHT CLUB

Invitational Team Race Regatta
for the George R. Hinman Masters Trophy 2013

Preliminary Results
Yacht Club Team StFYC SYC NYC NYYC TCYC AmYC RYC EYC SCYC AnYC
Won
FG HI NO PQ VW XY ADA AFAIALA ANA ATAIAVA BBB' BDBI BJBI BLB! BRB! BTBIBZC, CBC
St. Francis Yacht Club RRTRRZ} 1 o0ofO0O 1|1 1]0 1)1 10 11 1|1 1|1 1 29
i Mins |0 101 o1 11 1]1 1
Southern Yacht Club 0 1 1 0oflo 1f(1 1(1 111 01 1|1 01 1 21
New Orleans, LA 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Noroton Yacht Club 1 0|0 1 1 1)1 o0]J]o0 Of1 1|1 11 11 1
Darien, CT 20
‘ 0 111 0 0 0 111 111 1
New York Yacht Club 0O o)1 0)0 0O 1T 011 11 1{1 111 01 1 15
B 0o olo o1 ol o |1 1|1 o
Texas Corinthian YC 1 00 O0O|J]O 1[0 1 o o1t 110 111 11 1
Kemah, TC 12
' 0 0J]0 0]J]O 0f0 O 0 1 1
American Yacht Club 0 0|l0 Of1 1]0 Oof1 1 0 1]0 11 01 1
Rye, NY 10
' 0 0jJ0 0]J0O0 0of0 1 0
Riverside Yacht Club 1 00 1]0 0|0 O 1 0 1 010 11 1 10
Greenwich, CT
0 1 1 1
Eastern Yacht Club 0o oJo o0|JO OO0 Of1 Of1 00 1 1T 111 1 9
Marblehead, MA
0 0 1 1
Seawanhaka CorinthianYC({ 0O 0|0 1|10 0|0 1({0 0]0 1|1 00 O 1 1 7
Qyster Bay, NY 0 0 0 1
Annapolis Yacht Club 0 ojo of0 0|0 Of(O0O OO O)JO 0|0 O 0 0
Annapolis, MD 0 0
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Hinman Masters 2013 - Race Detail
RR1 - Friday l RR2 - Saturday  MiniRR - Saturday/Sunday  MiniRR - Sunday

IRR1[1] - - Bow Number FinishingOrder | 0
Race | SailColor | TeamMNames | fst | 2nd | 3rd | 4th | Sth | 6th | Winner
Flight 1 - Flight time: N o
- Yellow Noroton - -
Race1 | vs.Black vs. St. Francis | y7 b5 yl | y2 | b4 | b8 ~ Noroton
Pink American
Race2 | vs.White | vs.NewYork | wil | wi2 | p7 | wi0 | pO p8 | NewYork
Blue Eastern
Race 3 vs.Green |  vs.Texas b10 b6 | b3 g12 | g13 g1l | Eastern
| Flight 2 B - L
Yellow Noroton
Race 4 vs. White | wvs.NewYork | y7 | y2 y1 wi0 | wi2 w11 Noroton
Black St. Francis
Race 5 vs.Green |  vs.Texas | g¢13 | b5 | g11 | b4 | g12 | b8 Texas
Pink American
Race 6 vs.Blue | vs Eastern | b3 p7 | b10 p9 | b6 | po9 | Eastern
I I . L -l |
Flights | = L -
Yellow Noroton
Race 7 vs. Green vs.Texas | y7 y2 g13 | y1 | g12 g11 ~ Noroton
White New York
Race8 | vs.Blue vs.Eastern | wi1 | wi2 | w10 | b3 | b10 | b6 New York
Black St. Francis
'Race® | vs.Pink “vs. American | b4 | b8 p9 | p8 | p7 | b5 St. Francis
Flight4 | S R . 1 -~
Yellow Noroton
Race10 | vs. Blue ~ vs.Eastern y2 VAL b6 | b10 | 7 b3 ~ Noroton
Green Texas
Race 11 ~ vs. Pink vs. American | g13 p7 | p8 | g1l | po gl2 |  American
White New York
Race12 | wvs.Black vs. St. Francis b5 b4 wid | w12 | wi1 | b8 _ St. Francis
|
Flight5 N [ i N
Yellow Noroton |
Race13 | wvs.Pink | wvs. American | p® yl | p7 | p8 y7 y2 American
Blue Eastern
|Race14 | wvs.Black | vs. St Francis b10 | b8 | b4 | bS5 b6 | b3 | St Francis
Green Texas
Race15 | vs.White | vs.NewYork | wio | wi2 | g3 | gt1  g12 | wil |  NewYork
Flight6 | P W, E— S R S \_
Yellow Noroton
Race16 | vs. Pink vs. Annapolis y1 y7 y2 | p9 | p7 | p8 Noroton
Black St. Francis
Race17 | vs. Blue vs. Seawanhaka | b4 b5 | b6 | b10 b3 b8 St Francis
White Southern '
Race 18 vs. Green | vs.Riverside g1 wll | wi2 | wi0 g12 g13 Southern
(Flight7 | _ | | ]
Yellow Noroton
Race 19 _vs. Blue vs. Seawanhaka y1 b10 y7 y2 | b6 b3 Noroton |
o Black | St Francis ' S
Race 20 “vs. White vs. Southern | b5 b8 w10 will | b4 | wi2 St. Francis
- Pink |  Annapolis = I
Race 21 vs. Green | vs.Riverside | gi11 | g13 | p7 g2 | p9 | p8 | Riverside
1
Flights | - | I R -
| [ \ \




Race 22 |  Yelow Noroton Loy7 1 gl13 y1 y2 | gl g12 Noroton
. vs. Green vs, Riverside | i
‘ Black * St. Francis § | |
Race23 | vs. Pink vs, Annapolis | b4 | b8 p7 b5 | p9 p8 ~ 8t. Francis
) Blue Seawanhaka |
Race 24 | vs. White vs. Southern 1 w11 b6 | wi2 | b3 I wi0  b10 | Southern
: | :
Flights | T J i
Blue Seawanhaka !
Race 25 vs. Green vs. Riverside b6 g13 gi2 b3 | bi0 g1 ~ Seawanhaka
Yellow American |
Race 26 vs Pink |  vs. Annapolis y1 y7 p7 p8 | p9 | y2 American
Black New York |
Race 27 vs. White vs. Southem b8 b4 wi0 ¢ wi2 | wil | bb - New York
| | - s
|Flight 10 | - o § | |
Pink 4 Annapolis 3
|Race 28 vs.Blue | vs. Seawanhaka | b6 pg9 | b3 | b10 p8 | p7 Seawanhaka
Yellow American
Race 28 vs. White vs. Southern w11 w10 | 1 y7 y2 wi2 | Southemn
Black New York
Race 30 vs. Green vs. Riverside b5 bg | gi3 al2 b4 g1t New York
| | 2
Flight 11 , LT | | E
Yellow American
Race 31 | vs.Green vs. Riverside yl 1 gl1 | g13 y7 gl2 | y2 Riverside
Pink Annapolis
Race 32 vs. White vs. Southern w11 w10 p7 w12 po p8 Southern
Black New York !
Race33 | vs. Blue vs. Seawanhaka | b8 | b4 b6 b3 b10 | bb New York
§ |
Flight12 | o |
Black New York
Race 34 vs. Pink vs. Annapolis b4 | bD b8 p7 p8 po New York
Yellow Eastern
Race 35 vs. Blue vs. Seawanhaka y1 y7 b8 | b10 y2 b3 Eastern
Green Texas
Race 36 vs. White vs. Southern g1 w10 w12 gi2 | wil { g13 Southern
f & |
Rightts | - i
! Yellow Eastern §
. Race 37 vs. Pink vs. Annapolis | y7 y2 oyl pe | p7 | p8 Eastern
Black Noroton
{Race 38 vs. White vs. Southern w10 wil | b4 w12 b8 b5 ~ Southern
Green Texas
Race 39 vs. Blue vs. Riverside g13 g12 g1 b3 | b6 b10 Texas
! i
Flight 14 ) N % | |
Green Texas i
Race 40 vs.Pink | vs. Annapolis g12 | g13 | p7 | git | p8 pe | Texas
Black American - j
Race 41 vs, White vs. Seawanhaka | b4 b5 b8 | w10 | wi1l | wi2 | American
' Yeliow . Eastern
Race 42 vs. Blue vs. Riverside | ~h10 b6 y2 yi 1yl | b3 Riverside
Flight1s | - .i
Green Texas
Race 43 ~vs. White vs. Seawanhaka gi2 g13 gl wilt wi2 w10 Texas
Black St. Francis
Race 44 vs. Blue vs. Riverside b4 b6 | b10 b3 b8 b5 ~ Riverside
Yellow Eastern
Race 45 vs. Pink ~ vs. Southemn p7 p8 y7 o1 y2 y1 P8 Southern




Hinman Masters 2013 - Race Detail

RR1 - Friday | RR2 - Saturday | MiniRR - Saturday/Sunday

RR2 S _ . oW B
Race ] Sail Color | Team Names 1st | 2nd
Flight 16 B Flight time: ) \
3 ~ Yellow Southern _
Race 46 vs. Black vs. Eastern "l y7
- ~ Pink ~ Noroton N
Race 47 vs. White vs. Riverside p7 | p8
Blue New York
Race48 | vs.Green | vs. St Francis | g12 | g13
Flight17 | | Flighttime: |
Yellow Southern
Race49 | vs. White vs. Riverside w10 | wi2
Black Eastern
'Race50 | vs.Green | vs. St Francis gll | gi2
Pink Noroton
Race 51 - vs.Blue | vs. NewYork p7 p8
Flight18 | Flight time: -
Yellow Southern
Race52 | vs.Green | vs StFrancis | y1 | y7
White Riverside
Race 53 vs. Blue vs. New York b3 b6
' Black ~ Eastern
Race 54 vs. Pink vs. Noroton p9 b4
Flight 19 Flight time:
| Yellow Southern T
Race55 | vs.Blue | vs NewYork | y2 | y7
Green St. Francis
Race56 | vs.Pink vs. Noroton 913 | p7
White Riverside
Race57 | vs.Black | vs.Easten | b5 | b8
- . — .
Flight20 | |  Flight time: -~ ]
Yellow Southern
Race58 | vs.Pink | vs.Noroton | p9 | p8
Blue New York
Race59 | vs.Black | vs.Eastern | b3 | b6
Green St. Francis
Race 60 | vs. White vs. Riverside g13 | g11
Flight21 | | Flighttime: |
Yellow Southern
Race 61 vs. Pink | vs. American y2 y7
§ ~ Black  Eastern 1
Race 62 vs. Blue vs. Annapolis b5 b4
N - White ~ Texas |
Race 63 | vs Green | vs. Seawanhaka | w11 | w10
Flight 22 | | Flight time: B
Yellow Southern
Race64 | vs. Blue _vs. Annapolis | y1 y2
Black Eastern
Race 65 vs. White vs. Texas w12 | w1l

MiniRR - Sunday
Bow Number Finishing Order

| 3rd

_ k8

_p7
b8

w10

ps
b8

g11

4th |

b4

w1

wi2 |

5th | 6th |
|

y2

pe | wil
b3 | b10
y2 | w1
b8 | bS
b6 P9
912 | y2
wi1 | b10
| b8 | p8
b10 | y1
p9 al2
w12 | wi1
y7 | y2
b10 | bS5
912 | wi1
p8 | 1
b10 | b6
wi2 | g13
|

|

__,96,,1\ b10
bst w10

b5 e

— 0,,7
Winner

Southern
Noroton

St. Francis

Riverside

St. Francis

~Noroton

Southern

New York

Noroton

Southern |
St. Francis

Eastern

New York

St. Francis

E)_uthem

Eastern

Texas

_ Southem

Texas




Race 66

Flight 23
Race 67
Race 68
Race 62
Flight 24
Race 70
Race 71
Race 72
Flight 25
Race 73
| Race 74
Race 75
Flight 26

Race 76
Race 78

:Race 79
| Race 80
{Race 81
Flight 28

£

Race 83

Flight 29
Race 85

Race 86
Race 87

Race 77

Flight 27

Race 82

Race 84

Pink

~vs, Green

Yellow
vs. Green
Black
vs, Pink

" Blue
vs. White

Blue
vs. Green
Yellow
vs. Pink
Black

‘vs. White

Pink
vs. Blue
Yellow

vs. White

Black

vs. Green

Yellow

vs. Green

Pink
vs, White
Black

vs. Blue

Black
vs. Pink
Yellow
vs. Blue
Green

vs. White

Yellow
vs. Pink
Black
vs. White
Green
vs. Blue

Green
vs. Pink
Black
vs. White

American

vs. Seawanhaka

_Flight time:
Southern
vs. Seawanhaka
Eastern
vs. American
" Annapolis
vs. Texas

Flight time:
Annapolis
vs. Seawanhaka
Noroton
vs. American
Riverside
~ vs. Texas

~ Flight time:

American
vs. Annapolis
Noroton
vs. Texas
Riverside
vs. Seawanhaka

Flight time:
Noroton
vs. Seawanhaka
American
vs. Texas
Riverside
vs. Annapolis

Flight time:
Riverside

vs. American
New York

vs. Annapolis
St. Francis
vs. Texas

Flight time:
New York
vs, American
Southern
vs. Texas
St. Francis

| vs. Seawanhaka

Flight time:
St. Francis
vs. American
Noroton
vs. Annapolis

g12

g12
p9

w1_1

L g12 |

p8

w12

L p7

wi2

g12

v

p8

b5

p8
y1
g13

y2
b4

gl12

. g13

b5
y1

g1

g1

p8

wi2

g13

. po

wil

P9

w11

b4

v

w10

b4

p7
y2

a1l

y1
wii

gi3

g12

b4
b6

pY

y2
i bb

b3

g1
| p7

b4

b3
w10

b5

y2

p7

b3

w10

P9
w12

b8

. b8
| b10

b10 |

p7

y7
p7

w10

b3

y1
b8

| p8

7

b8

g12

w12

b8

b4
b6

g12

b8

wi2 |

b3

P8

v
b4

|
| b6
|
\

b10

y7
b5

b6

A
g11

P9

b6

b5

y7
wizZ

{
1
\
i
|
;‘y?
| b5

- g1

|
’\
|
|
| po
|
w10
y2

g13 |

g13

g13 |

b8

| b10

b6

y2 i

w10

b10

y2

-g13

gl1

| wit |

b3,

P9

010

witl !

p7
w10

b10 |

P8

w11
y7

Seawanhaka

Seawanhaka
American

Texas

~ Seawanhaka
American

Texas

American
Texas

Riverside

Noroton
Ametican

Riverside

American
New York

St. Francis

New York
Southern

St. Francis

St. Francis

Noroton
Seawanhaka




Yellow New York
vs. Blue vs. Seawanhaka | | | B
|
\Flight 30 | | Flight time: .
Green St. Francis
Race 88 vs. White | vs. Annapolis | ¢g12 | g11 | g13 | w10 | w12 | w11 | St Francis
Black Eastern
Race 89 vs. Blue | vs. Seawanhaka b8 b5 b3 b4 b6 | b10 |  Eastern
o Yellow NewYork | | |
Race 90 vs. Pink vs. Texas | p8 p7 y1 y2 p9 y7 Texas
I S N A A N A N I
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Hinman Masters 2013 - Race Detail

RR1 - Friday = RR2 - Saturday

MiniRR - Saturday/Sunday | MiniRR - Sunday

MiniRR L ‘Bow Number Finishing Order -
Race Sail Color | Team Names | 1st | 2nd | 3rd | 4th | 5th | 6th |  Winner
Flight 31 _— — | -
~ Yellow |  NewYork | o -
Race 91 vs. Black vs. American yi y2 b5 b8 y7 b4 New York
B | Pink | Texas | | T T
Race 92 vs. White vs. Southern wi2 | wi1 | w10 | p7 p9 | p8 Southern
Blue Noroton
Race 93 vs.Green | vs.StFrancis | g11 | g12 | b10 | b6 | b3 | g13 | St Francis
Flight 32 | - B S S S R S
Yellow New York
Race 94 vs. White vs. Southern y2 | w12 | w10 | w11 | y7 | y1 | Southern
Black American '
Race 95 | vs. Green vs. St. Francis b5 | g13 | g11 | g12 | b4 b8 | St Francis
Pink Texas
Race9 | vs. Blue | vs. Noroton b10 | b3 P9 | p7 | p8 | b6 Noroton
Flight 33 | . I S R
Yellow New York
Race97 | vs.Green | vs.StFrancis | g12 | y2 | g13 | y7 | y1 | g1 St. Francis |
I White Southern
Race 98 vs. Blue vs. Noroton will | b3 | b10 | w12 | b6 | w10 Noroton
- ~ Black - American . R B
Race 99 vs. Pink vs. Texas p9 p7 | b4 b5 p8 | b8 Texas
|Flight 34 - o N
- Yellow New York o R
‘Race 100 | vs. Blue vs. Noroton y2 | y7 | b10 | b6 | y1 | b3 | New York
Green St. Francis ;
Race 101 vs.Pink | vs.Texas | p9 | g12 | g1 | g13 | p8 | p7 | St Francis |
White Southern
Race 102 | vs.Black' | vs American | w11 | w12 | b5 | b4 | w10 | b8 | Southern
A R A B . .
Flight3s | . | i I
Yellow New York
Race103 | vs.Pink | vs.Texas | y1 | y7 | y2 | p9 | p7 | p8 | New York
Blue Noroton
Race104 | vs.Black | vs. American b3 b6 | b10 | b5 | b4 | b8 ~Noroton |
Green St. Francis
Race 105 | vs. White vs. Southern | w11 | g13 | w10 | g12 | g11 | w12 Southern |
Flight 36 N—— S . S I R —
Blue Riverside
Race 106 vs. Yellow vs. Seawanhaka b3 b6 y7 | b10 | y1 y2 Riverside
|7 Black |  Annapolis ' ' ' I
Race 107 vs. Pink vs. Eastern | b5 p7 | p9 p8 b8 b4d |  Eastern
|
| Flight a7 | - ' | o
- Blue Riverside N B
Race 108 vs. Pink ~ vs. Eastern b10 | b3 p7 | b6 p8 | p9 | Riverside
Black Annapolis
Race 109 | vs. Yellow | vs. Seawanhaka | b5 | y1 | y2 | y7 | b4 b8 Seawanhaka
| |




Flight 38

I [ | | | I

| Blue ‘ Riverside ’ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ | ’ l
Race 110 vs.Black |  vs. Annapolis b6 | b4 | b5 | b10 | b3 | b8 | Riverside

‘ Pink Eastern \ 1 ‘ ‘ ‘ } l
Race 111 | vs. Yellow vs. Seawanhaka | p8 | y7 | y2 | p7 | p9 | v1 Eastern

I | I i !
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Hinman Masters 2013 - Race Detail
RR1 - Friday RR2 - Saturday MiniRR - Saturday/Sunday | MiniRR - Sunday

‘MiniRR2 | B | BowNumber Finishing Order - B
'Race | SailColor | Team Names | 1st | 2nd | 3rd | 4th | 5th { 6th Winner
Flight 39
- ' Yellow NewYork | | { | | | | o
Race 112 vs. Black vs. American b5 y2 y7 b4 h8 y1 American
| Pink | Texas | | | | | -
Race 113 ‘vs. White vs. Southern wi2 | p8 | w11l | wi0 | p9 p7 Southern
Blue Noroton
Race 114 | vs. Green vs. St. Francis g11 | b10 | b6 b3 | g13 | g12 Noroton
Flight 40 B ] )
Yellow New York
Race 115 vs. White vs. Southern wi0 | w12 | y2 | wil | y1 y7 Southern
Black American
Race 116 | vs. Green vs. St. Francis g11 | g13 | bb b8 | g12 | b4 St. Francis
Pink Texas
Race 117 | vs. Blue vs. Noroton b3 p8 b6 | b10 | p7 P9 Noroton
|
Flight 41 1 | K
Yellow New York
Race 118 | vs. Green vs. St. Francis gl3 | g12 | v1 y7 | g1 y2 St. Francis
White Southern
Race 119 vs. Blue vs. Noroton w12 | w10 | b3 b6 | w11l | b10 Southern
Black American '
Race 120 vs. Pink vs. Texas p7 p9 b8 b4 p8 b5 Texas
Flight 42 1
- Yellow New York
Race 121 vs.Blue | vs.Noroton | y1 | b10 | b6 | b3 | y7 | y2 Noroton
Green St. Francis :
Race 122 | vs. Pink vs. Texas g13 | g12 | p7 p8 pe | g St. Francis
White Southern
Race123 | vs.Black | vs American | w11 |w12 | b5 | b8 | b4 | w10 | Southem
Flight 43 - I D R R e
Yellow New York
Race 124 vs. Pink vs. Texas y7 p9 y2 yl | p7 p8 New York
Blue Noroton
Race 125 vs. Black vs. American b3 b6 b8 | b4 | b5 | b10 Noroton
Green St. Francis
Race 126 vs. White vs. Southern gl1 | g13 | w10 | w12 | wi1 | g12 St. Francis
#N/A
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